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Empfang, Diner, Coctail Hour etc. - il genio music

Titel

A Child Is Born

A Horse With No Name
Agua De Beber

Ain't Misbehavin'

Ain’t No Sunshine

All Of Me - Jazz Standard
All Of Me - John Legend
All The Thing You Are
Amoi Seg Ma Uns Wieder
Angels

As Time Goes By

Atis And The Sun
Autumn Leaves

Baby Just Cares For Me
Ballade Pour Adeline
Beauty And The Beast
Bei Mir Bist Du Schon
Bella Notte

Berlin Song

Besame Mucho

Blue Bossa

Body And Soul

Book Of Love, The

Can You Feel The Love Tonight
Can't Buy Me Love

Can't Help Falling In Love
Candle In The Wind
Cantaloupe Island
Chasing Cars

Child Is Born, A

Circle Of Life

Colors Of The Wind



Nr.
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Titel

Come Away With Me

Come Un Fiore

Comptine D'autre L'apres Midi
Creep

Dance Monkey

Dancing Queen

Dindi

Don’t Know Why

Dream Is A Wish Your Heart Makes, A

Dream Of Flying

Due Tramonti

Easy - Lionel Riccie / Faith No More

Empire State Of Mind
Englishman In New York
Every Breath You Take
Everything | Do
Fairytale

Felicita

Fields Of Gold

Fireflies

Fly Me To The Moon
Forrest Gump Suite
Fragile

Free Fallin’

Funny Blues

Fur mich soll's rote Rosen regnen
Georgia

Girl From Ipanema, The
Gloria

Good Riddance
Halleluhaj | Love Her So
Hallelujah

Harry Lime Theme



Nr.
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Titel

Have You Met Miss Jones
Hey Jude

Home - Michael Buble
Hotel California

How Come You Don’t Call Me - Prince / Alicia Keys
How Far I'll Go

Human Nature

| Can See Clearly Now

| Due Fiumi

| Giorni

| Heard It Though The Grapevine
I've Got You Under My Skin
Ich lass fur dich das Licht an
If I Ain’t Got You

In A Sentimental Mood

In The End

In Un Cafe

Isn't She Lovely
Jazz'n'Samba

Je t'aime moi non plus
Julia

Just Friends

Just Sgeeze Me

L.O.V.E.

La Linea Scura

La Vie En Rose

Let It Be

Liberian Girl

Little Sunflower

Live In Technicolor Il

Love Gets Old

Love Me Like You Do

Love Me Tender



Nr.

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Titel

Love Theme From “The Godfather”
Mack The Knife

Mad World

Maiden Voyage

Make You Feel My Love
Manha De Carnaval
Mariage d’amour

Married Life

Marry You

Mas Que Nada

Melodia Africana Il

Memory (from "Cats")
Mercy, Mercy, Mercy

Misty

Moon River

Moonlight In Vermont

My Baby Just Cares For Me
My Favorite Things

My Funny Valentine

My Way

Naima

Never Give Up

New York, New York
Nothing Else Matters
Numb

O Sole Mio

On The Sunny Side Of The Street
Over The Rainbow

Oye Como Va

Pata Pata

Perfect

Perfect Day

Perhaps, Perhaps, Perhaps



Nr.
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Titel

Polka Dots and Moonbeams
Que Sera Sera
Remember Me

River Flows In You
Ron's Blues
Schwarzlicht

Seit der Himmel
Shallow

Siegfried

Sing A Song Of Song
Sittin’ On The Dock Of The Bay
Sky Full Of Stars
Smells Like Teen Spirit
So What

Someday My Prince Will Come
Somethin' Stupid

Son Of A Preacher Man
Song For Guy

Song For Jean-Marc
Sound Of Silence, The
Spain

Stand By Me

Stay With Me

Stella Del Mattino
Strangers In The Night
Summertime

Sunday Mornin’

Sunny

Sway

Tage wie diese
Teardrop

The Girl From Ipanema

The Girl From Ipanema
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Titel

There Is No Greater Love

There Will Never Be Another You
These Are The Days Of Our Lives
Thinking Out Loud - Ed Sheeran
Thousand Years, A

Ti Amo

Time After Time

Time To Say Goodbye

Una Mattina

Unchained Melody
Unforgettable

Viva La Vida

Walk On The Wild Side

Waltz nr.2

Watermelone Man

What A Wonderful World

When | Fall In Love

Witchcraft

Yesterday

Yesterdays

You Are The Reason - Callum Scott
You Are The Sunshine Of My Life
Your Song



